®

BurFrALuy Sounpz

Name of the bride -

Name of the groom -

contact numbers -

Location of the event - Indoor , Outdoor , Hybrid

Address of the venue -

Start time of reception- end time announcement time -

ceremony music - yes / no if yes what time does the ceremony beqin -

Bridal party song

bridal party please list in the order you would like them announced

1

2

9

10

Bride & Groom entrance song -

Bride & Groom (_how would you like to be introduced ?)




D

cake cutting song before / after dinner -

speeches - M.O.H. - Best Man -

prayer -

DJ must be provided a meal where will the DJ sit for dinner -

First dance before /after dinner -

Bride dances with father -

Groom dances with mother -

Bridal party dance -

Special dance / family traditions -

Garter removal -

Garter toss -

Bouquet toss -

Garter placement -

Anniversary dance -

Line dances circle or cross them out - the wobble , cupid shuffle , macarena , electric slide

cha cha slide , chicken dance , hokey pokey , ymca

Buffalo Bills Shout song - YES NO

Do not play list -

Special requests -

<



Classics - Come on Eileen , Meatloaf , Sweet Caroline , The Twist , We are Family

Slow Songs -

Last song of the night -

Special announcements -

Ceremony music

Location -

start time of ceremony -

Microphone for ceremony ? YES NO

pre ceremony music - (we usually play vitamin string quartet)

Bridal party entrance music -

Brides processional -

Bride and Groom recessional -

gratuity is 100% optional and usually tips range from $50 - $300

If you decide you would like to continue the DJ service after the agreed time it will be an
additional 1005 / 30 minutes paid in cash at the event .

www.BuffaluvSoundz.com

. 716-982-4257
A

. BuffaluvSoundz@aol.com

BurFrALuy  Sounoz


http://www.BuffaluvSoundz.com

SPECTAI REQUESTS

GUEST REQUESTS -



Chris


» SINGEALONG + SIONDANCE g
vy CHECK(ST o,

ATNT NO MOUNTATN

H1GH ENOUGH PERFECT
BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY YOUR STILLTHE ONE
SUGAR WERE GOTNG DOWN UNEORGETABLE
MR BRIGHTSTDE CANT HEIP FAILTNG N LOVE

THE WAY YOU
THE SWEETNESS [OOK TONIGHT

JTM BRIC KMAN

WHATS MY AGE AGATN YOUR LOVE

SWEET CAROLTNE T WILLALWAYS LOVE YOU

SHOUT THE 1S1Y BROTHERS

EDWIN MCATN 111 BE
CAN YOU FEEL
DONT STOP ME QUEEN THE LOVE TONTGHT
ALLTHE SMALLTHTNGS WONDERFULTONGIHT
HOOKED ON A FEELING TENESSEY WHISKY
COUNTRY ROADS BEAUTIFUIL_CRAZY
NOTHINGS GONNA AMAZED BY YOU [ONESTAR

STOP US NOW

TRUELY MADLY DEEPLY
DONT STOP BEIETVING SAVAGE GARDEN



Chris


v

POPUIAR DANCE SONGS CHECKIIST

TIME OF MY LIFE
(DTIRTY DANCTNG)

USHER YEAH

JUMP AROUND

O1D TIME ROCK N ROIL

CONGA

MAN T FEE[_LITKE A WOMAN

FRIENDS TN LOW P[ACES

SHOOK ME AL NIGHT LONG

CANT STOP THE FEELING

T GOTTA FEEUUNG

GET LOW L1 JON

LOW FLO RIDA

TIMBER PITBULL

ETREBALL

T WANNA DANCE
WITH SOMEBODY

UPTOWN FUNI

SHAKE 1T OFF

MARRY YOU BRUNO

FOOTILOOSE

DANZA KUDURO

DONT STOP BEIETVING

GET MARRIED
JAGGED EDQE

ILVELS

PARTY TN THE USA

1TS TRICKY

BLUERED LTNES

[OVE NEVER FE[T
SO GOOD MJ

GOOD VIBRATIONS



Chris
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NAME :

WEDDING DATE :

TIME
12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

SBUFFALUYV S0 UND&

D] TIMELINE

VENUE :

PHOTOGRAPHER :

WEDDING PLANS TIME

5:45PM

6:00PM

0:15PM

6:30PM

06:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

§:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM

9:00PM

9:15PM

9:30PM

9:45PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

[10:30PM

1045PM

11:00PM

11:15PM

WEDDING PLANS


Chris


