

Name of the bride -
Name of the groom -
contact numbers -
Location of the event - Indoor , Outdoor , Hybrid
Address of the venue -
Start time of reception- end time announcement time -
ceremony music - yes / no if yes what time does the ceremony begin -
Bridal party song bridal party please list in the order you would like them announced
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Bride & Groom entrance song -
Bride & Groom (how would you like to be introduced ?)

st Man -
inner
oid shuffle , macarena , electric slide
NO .





Classics -	Come on Eileen,	Meatloaf	, Sweet Caroline	, The Twist	, We are Family .
					-
Slow Song	s -				
Last song	of the night -				
	<u> </u>				
Special an	nouncements -				

Ceremony music

<u>Location - </u>		
start time of ceremony -		
Microphone for ceremony ?	YES	NO .
pre ceremony music -		(we usually play vitamin string quartet)
Bridal party entrance music -		
Brides processional -		
Bride and Groom recessional -		

gratuity is 100% optional and usually tips range from \$50 - \$300

If you decide you would like to continue the DJ service after the agreed time it will be an additional 100\$ / 30 minutes paid in cash at the event .



www.BuffaluvSoundz.com

716-982-4257

BuffaluvSoundz@aol.com

SPECIALREQUESTS

GUEST REQUESTS -
o Red
BUFFALUV



SING-A-LONG + SLOWDANCE CHECKLIST



AINT NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH	PERFECT
BOHEMTAN RHAPSODY	YOUR STILL THE ONE
SUGAR WERE GOING DOWN	UNFORGETABLE
MR BRIGHTSIDE	CANT HELP FALLING IN LOVE
THE SWEETNESS	THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT
WHATS MY AGE AGATN	JIM BRICKMAN YOUR LOVE
SWEET CAROLINE	1 WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU
SHOUT THE 1SLY BROTHERS	EDWIN MCAIN ILL BE
DONT STOP ME QUEEN	CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT
ALLTHE SMALLTHINGS	WONDERFULTONGIHT
HOOKED ON A FEELING	TENESSEY WHISKY
COUNTRY ROADS	BEAUTIFULCRAZY
NOTHINGS GONNA STOP US NOW	AMAZED BY YOU LONESTAR
DONT STOP BELEIVING	TRUELY MADLY DEEPLY SAVAGE GARDEN



POPULAR DANCE SONGS CHECKLIST

7	
	FFALUV

TIME OF MY LIFE (DIRTY DANCING)	USHER YEAH
JUMP AROUND	GET LOW LIL JON
OLD TIME ROCK N ROLL	LOW FLO RIDA
CONGA	TIMBER PITBULL
MAN 1 FEELLIKE A WOMAN	FIREBALL
FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES	1 WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY
SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG	
CANT STOP THE FEELING	SHAKE IT OFF
1 GOTTA FEEUNG	MARRY YOU BRUNO
FOOTLOOSE	GET MARRIED JAGGED EDGE
DANZA KUDURO	<u>LEVELS</u>
DONT STOP BELEIVING	PARTY IN THE USA
TTS TRICKY	LOVE NEVER FELT SO GOOD MJ
BLUERED LINES	GOOD VIBRATIONS



BUFFALUV SOUNDZ DJ TIMELINE



NAME:	VENUE:

WEDDING DATE: PHOTOGRAPHER:

TIME	WEDDING PLANS	TIME	WEDDING PLANS
12:00PM		5:45PM	
12:15PM		6:00PM	
12:30PM		6:15PM	
12:45PM		6:30PM	
1:00PM		6:45PM	
1:15PM		7:00PM	
1:30PM		7:15PM	
1:45PM		7:30PM	
2:00PM		7:45PM	
2:15PM		8:00PM	
2:30PM		8:15PM	
2:45PM		8:30PM	
3:00PM		8:45PM	
3:15PM		9:00PM	
3:30PM		9:15PM	
3:45PM		9:30PM	
4:00PM		9:45PM	
4:15PM		10:00PM	
4:30PM		10:15PM	
4:45PM		10:30PM	
5:00PM		1045PM	
5:15PM		11:00PM	
5:30PM		11:15PM	